SCHOCH EDELSTAHL

Sechskantstopfen

R SW
1/8" 12,00
1/4" 14,00
3/8" 19,00
1/2" 22,00
3/4" 30,00
1" 36,00
11/4" 46,00
11/2" 50,00
2" 65,00
21/2" 80,00
3" 90,00
4" 120,00
5" 140,00
6" 170,00
Verfuigbare Werkstoffe:
- V4A
- 1.4571

Tel.: 07831/9357-0

info@schoch-edelstahl.de

www.schoch-edelstahl.de

Lange
mm
15
15
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31
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38
43
48
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60
70

V4A

Edel sei der Stahl...
...und komplett von SCHOCH!
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